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Service Faucet with Vacuum Breaker
Model: BKSF-WB3
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Product Specifications:
• Wall Bracket Included
• Integral Bucket Holder on Spout
• Garden Hose Threading on Spout
• Integral Check Valves
• 1/4 turn ceramic valves
• 1/2” NPS female inlets

Features:
• Integral Vacuum Breaker
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REVISIONS
Description: Date:

GENERAL NOTES:  
1.) Units of Measure: Inches

2.) Content is exclusive property of BK Resources. This may not be
 replicated or distributed without the written consent of BK Resources.
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As Noted

ISO VIEW - EXPLODED
Scale = 1:4

Part #:
BKSF-WB3

Description:
Service Faucet w/ Vacuum Breaker &

Wall Bracket
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PARTS LIST
ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION

1 BKSF-WB3-XX 1 Faucet Body
2 BKSF-WB3-H 2 Handle Assembly
3 BKSF-WB3-BONNET 2 Valve Bonnet
4 BKF-(HV/CV)-G 2 Hot/Cold Valve
5 BKF-ESC 2 Escutcheon
6 BKSF-VBC 1 Vac Breaker Cap
7 BKSF-VBS 1 Plastic Vac Breaker Seal
8 BKSF-WB3-PVBS 1 Plastic Vac Breaker
9 BKSF-VS 1 Wall Support Sleeve

10 BKSF-WSS 2 Vac Cap Screw
11 BKSF-VCS 2 Pin
12 BKSF-WB 1 Wall Bracket
13 BKSF-WB-R 1 Wall Support Rod
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Exploded Parts Detail:

Diagram # Quantity Part Number Description

1 1 BKSF-WB3-XX Faucet Body

2 2 BKSF-WB3-H Handle Assembly

3 2 BKSF-WB3-BONNET Valve Bonnet

4 2 BKF-(HV/CV)-G Hot / Cold Valve

5 2 BKF-ESC Escutcheon

6 1 BKSF-VBC Vac Breaker Cap

7 1 BKSF-VBS Plastic Vac Breaker Seal

Service Faucet with Vacuum Breaker
Model: BKSF-WB3

Diagram # Quantity Part Number Description

8 1 BKSF-WB3-PVBS Plastic Vac Breaker

9 1 BKSF-VS Wall Support Sleeve

10 2 BKSF-WSS Vac Cap Screw

11 2 BKSF-VCS Pin

12 1 BKSF-WB Wall Bracket

13 1 BKSF-WB-R Wall Support Rod


